
Team standings
Stettler Pool League
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

2 DAGGA KINGS 2,690 69.0 95 225 304
1 ROYAL ERRORS 2,672 81.0 95 223 304
3 ASSASSINS 2,629 68.0 95 203 304
5 DOOBIE BROTHERS 2,549 61.0 95 195 304
4 BOSS STICKS 2,545 62.0 95 179 304
6 FELT ALL OVER 2,473 61.0 95 160 304

10 BIG STIX 2,466 47.0 95 159 304
9 WASHOUTS 2,465 49.0 95 160 304
8 STETTLER HOTEL BLACK BALLS 2,457 54.5 95 175 304
7 HEY MAN, NICE SHOT 2,442 56.5 95 162 304

11 STETTLER SOLIDS 2,440 45.0 95 141 304
13 CUE THE CAPTAIN 2,406 43.0 95 153 304
12 3 CUES AND A RACK 2,405 45.0 95 139 304
16 CHALK IS CHEAP 2,382 32.5 95 103 304
14 POCKET POUNDERS 2,306 36.5 95 126 304
18 HOAGIES HEROS 2,298 30.0 95 102 304
15 BALLS DEEP 2,291 34.5 95 140 304
17 THE BOYS 2,284 31.5 95 121 304
19 RACK ATTACK 2,220 25.5 95 116 304
20 HOLE LOTTO BALLS 2,150 17.5 95 58 304

Team players
Stettler Pool League

3 CUES AND A RACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
10 TRAVIS BENJAMIN 9 306 36 23 0 0 1 0 7
16 BARRY SAWATZKY 9 657 76 50 0 0 1 0 9
51 MIKE GELINAS 8 572 76 34 0 0 0 0 5
72 DAMIAN CHAPMAN 6 485 76 22 0 0 0 0 3
82 CASSIE HUNT 6 227 40 10 0 0 0 0 3

ASSASSINS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
3 DAVE DAVIS 9 110 12 9 0 0 0 0 5
4 ROBYN DERR 9 73 8 6 0 0 0 0 4
8 JODY WAKEFIELD 9 643 72 52 1 0 0 0 12

13 SCOTT ST.ARNAUD 9 457 52 36 0 0 1 0 10
15 ROB SHEPPARD 9 104 12 8 0 0 0 0 4
21 GRANT GILLOTT 8 640 76 48 0 0 0 0 9
34 TRENT CAMPBELL 8 586 72 44 1 1 3 0 14

BALLS DEEP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
14 CLAYTON WALSTROM 8 31 4 2 0 0 0 0 3
25 PAUL JARMIN 7 191 28 11 0 0 0 0 2
35 BRETT LENZ 8 581 72 44 0 0 0 0 8
53 GREG LAEWITZ 8 569 76 36 0 0 0 0 7
57 RYAN FENSKE 7 548 76 32 0 0 0 0 5
66 BLAKE O'CONNOR 7 270 40 12 0 0 0 0 4

BIG STIX

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
17 KENNY BAIRD 9 649 76 51 0 0 0 0 11
36 JASON PEARSON 6 21 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
42 JIM LYNHAM 8 593 76 41 0 0 2 0 5
50 MARCUS BARCA 8 574 76 36 0 0 1 0 9
55 DERRICK KENNEDY 7 533 72 31 0 0 0 0 5
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Team players
Stettler Pool League

BOSS STICKS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
7 JASON BYERS 9 645 72 54 0 0 2 0 8

26 LEWIS FRICKERTON 8 267 32 21 0 0 0 0 8
29 DOUG ANDERSON 8 628 76 48 0 0 1 0 6
46 BOB BYERS 8 461 60 30 0 0 0 0 5
58 WYATT BYERS 7 427 60 24 0 0 0 0 9

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
48 TONYA LOVIG 8 579 76 35 0 0 0 0 4
62 MICHELLE CROCKER 7 533 76 32 0 0 0 0 6
77 LORNA GILLESPIE 6 422 68 17 0 0 0 0 5
84 SHIANNA FENSKE 6 416 76 16 0 0 0 0 3

CUE THE CAPTAIN

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
1 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 10 346 36 32 3 1 1 0 20
3 ERNIE SHIRREFF 9 441 48 38 1 0 2 0 9

14 CLAYTON WALSTROM 8 60 8 3 0 0 0 0 3
36 JAMES KIRK 8 574 72 38 0 0 0 0 5
68 MIKE SHOFER 7 474 72 20 0 0 0 0 4
73 JANICE ROBERTSON 6 407 64 20 0 0 0 0 3

DAGGA KINGS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
2 COREY ROLLO 9 678 72 62 0 1 2 0 26
8 MIKE DAVENPORT 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 2
9 MIKE HANSEL 9 625 70 51 0 0 0 0 12

11 CRAIG COX 9 674 76 57 0 0 1 0 13
18 TERRY BARCLAY 9 527 62 42 0 0 1 0 10
43 MIKE ZOLLER 8 124 16 9 0 0 0 0 2
45 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DOOBIE BROTHERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
4 ALLEN SAGANIUK 9 697 76 62 0 0 3 0 7

24 AL BERGER 8 603 72 46 0 0 0 2 8
30 BRUCE CARTIER 8 592 72 49 0 0 0 0 16
54 PETER SIMONS 8 567 76 35 0 0 0 0 5

FELT ALL OVER

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
20 SEAN MCNEIL 7 442 60 24 0 0 0 1 5
25 PAUL JARMIN 7 30 4 1 0 0 0 0 2
31 DON MCNEILL 8 591 72 44 0 0 0 0 7
33 DAVE MCNEIL 8 621 76 47 0 1 1 0 14
37 LARRY STEVENS 8 223 28 15 0 0 0 0 5
60 RANDY CHMELNYK 7 454 64 29 0 0 0 0 3

HEY MAN, NICE SHOT

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
13 MURRAY DUNCAN 8 130 16 11 0 0 1 0 5
32 JOHN LEARD 8 590 72 42 0 0 1 0 5
40 TYLER DUNCAN 8 599 76 41 0 1 0 0 7
41 KENT BRYSON 8 566 72 39 0 0 0 0 4
59 AMANDA HANSEL 7 483 68 29 0 0 0 0 4
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Team players
Stettler Pool League

HOAGIES HEROS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
14 CLAYTON WALSTROM 8 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 3
33 TON VANBURGER 6 144 24 6 0 0 1 0 2
61 AL RIGGINS 7 481 68 27 0 0 0 0 5
67 MURRAY GRIFFITHS 7 481 72 26 0 0 0 0 3
71 RENEE ANDERSON 6 488 76 22 0 0 0 0 4
79 DWAYNE SHANTZ 6 364 60 18 0 0 0 0 3

HOLE LOTTO BALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
32 DARIUS PAYNE 6 115 20 4 0 0 0 0 3
80 SHARLA FENSKE 6 441 76 19 0 0 0 0 3
81 MICHELLE BARCA 6 438 76 14 0 0 0 0 2
83 AUTUMN THOMPSON 6 289 52 8 0 0 0 0 2
85 VICKIE LEGGO 5 390 76 13 0 0 0 0 2

POCKET POUNDERS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
38 ALEX MYKYTA 8 603 76 43 0 0 0 0 5
39 JAMES HUTCHISON 8 599 76 42 0 0 0 1 6
75 MANNY JARAMILLO 6 450 72 18 0 0 0 0 2
78 SARAH ZIMMER 6 468 76 20 0 0 0 0 3

RACK ATTACK

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
22 JP LAROSE 7 169 24 9 0 0 0 0 4
27 JARET LAROSE 7 80 12 3 0 0 0 0 1
52 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 8 511 68 32 0 0 0 0 13
56 ALAYNA VERMILLION 7 414 56 28 0 0 1 0 8
69 ROBERT LEGGO 7 314 48 16 0 0 0 1 4
76 JOLENE LEE 6 447 72 17 0 0 0 0 4

ROYAL ERRORS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
5 DEAN HUTTON 9 695 76 62 5 0 2 0 12
6 ROSS WALSTROM 9 505 56 45 2 1 0 0 20
9 GERD LIEBE 9 174 20 15 0 0 2 0 5

12 BIRDIE BRITTAIN 9 566 64 45 0 0 0 0 10
14 CLAYTON WALSTROM 8 61 8 5 0 0 0 0 3
15 CRAIG TURNER 8 31 4 3 0 0 0 0 2
22 CHRISTINE MORRIS 8 640 76 48 0 0 0 0 6

STETTLER HOTEL BLACK BALLS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
11 PATRICK SNOWDEN 8 368 44 29 0 1 2 0 8
19 JOE MELNYK 8 506 60 38 0 0 1 0 5
19 BRAD CORNELLSON 7 89 12 5 0 0 0 0 2
20 RON BATCHELOR 8 539 64 42 0 0 0 0 9
23 ROBIN DERR 7 28 4 1 0 0 0 0 1
27 DERRICK HATCH 8 399 48 32 0 0 0 0 4
74 GORD GOODRICH 6 431 68 24 0 0 0 0 3
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Team players
Stettler Pool League

STETTLER SOLIDS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
23 BRIAN RYMAL 8 637 76 45 0 0 0 0 4
26 ALI WULFF 7 82 12 5 0 0 0 0 2
28 GEORGE HEIER 7 78 12 3 0 0 0 0 1
34 DON FRASER 6 69 12 3 0 0 0 0 2
44 GORDON LYLE 8 586 76 39 0 0 1 0 7
49 KEN GRAHAM 8 363 48 20 0 0 0 0 4
65 DENNIS MURRAY 7 461 68 26 0 0 0 0 4

THE BOYS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
10 MITCHELL LOTOSKI 9 107 12 9 0 0 0 0 5
25 DYLAN PARKER 8 601 72 42 0 0 0 0 5
36 JASON PEARSON 6 45 8 2 0 0 0 0 1
38 JESSE MACDONALD 5 276 52 9 0 0 0 0 4
63 CHASE CURRIER 7 501 72 30 0 0 1 0 5
64 STEPHEN CHITLICK 7 520 75 29 0 0 1 0 5

WASHOUTS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
7 COREY ANDREW 9 36 4 3 0 0 0 0 2

14 CLINT WALSTROM 9 663 76 51 2 0 1 0 10
14 CLAYTON WALSTROM 8 100 12 6 0 0 0 0 3
28 MIKE VENNARD 8 531 64 42 2 0 1 0 13
30 KENT REINBOLD 6 51 8 1 0 0 0 0 1
45 LORNE VENNARD 8 154 20 10 0 0 0 0 5
47 COLE ATKINSON 8 428 56 29 0 0 0 0 7
70 KODY RAMSTAD 7 364 56 15 0 0 0 0 3
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Player standings
Stettler Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 ANTHONY JACKSON TONY 10 346 36 32 3 1 20 1
2 COREY ROLLO 9 678 72 62 0 1 26 2
3 ERNIE SHIRREFF 9 441 48 38 1 0 9 2
4 ALLEN SAGANIUK 9 697 76 62 0 0 7 3
5 DEAN HUTTON 9 695 76 62 5 0 12 2
6 ROSS WALSTROM 9 505 56 45 2 1 20 0
7 JASON BYERS 9 645 72 54 0 0 8 2
8 JODY WAKEFIELD 9 643 72 52 1 0 12 0
9 MIKE HANSEL 9 625 70 51 0 0 12 0

10 MITCHELL LOTOSKI 9 107 12 9 0 0 5 0
11 CRAIG COX 9 674 76 57 0 0 13 1
12 BIRDIE BRITTAIN 9 566 64 45 0 0 10 0
13 SCOTT ST.ARNAUD 9 457 52 36 0 0 10 1
14 CLINT WALSTROM 9 663 76 51 2 0 10 1
15 ROB SHEPPARD 9 104 12 8 0 0 4 0
16 BARRY SAWATZKY 9 657 76 50 0 0 9 1
17 KENNY BAIRD 9 649 76 51 0 0 11 0
18 TERRY BARCLAY 9 527 62 42 0 0 10 1
19 JOE MELNYK 8 506 60 38 0 0 5 1
20 RON BATCHELOR 8 539 64 42 0 0 9 0
21 GRANT GILLOTT 8 640 76 48 0 0 9 0
22 CHRISTINE MORRIS 8 640 76 48 0 0 6 0
23 BRIAN RYMAL 8 637 76 45 0 0 4 0
24 AL BERGER 8 603 72 46 0 0 8 0
25 DYLAN PARKER 8 601 72 42 0 0 5 0
26 LEWIS FRICKERTON 8 267 32 21 0 0 8 0
27 DERRICK HATCH 8 399 48 32 0 0 4 0
28 MIKE VENNARD 8 531 64 42 2 0 13 1
29 DOUG ANDERSON 8 628 76 48 0 0 6 1
30 BRUCE CARTIER 8 592 72 49 0 0 16 0
31 DON MCNEILL 8 591 72 44 0 0 7 0
32 JOHN LEARD 8 590 72 42 0 0 5 1
33 DAVE MCNEIL 8 621 76 47 0 1 14 1
34 TRENT CAMPBELL 8 586 72 44 1 1 14 3
35 BRETT LENZ 8 581 72 44 0 0 8 0
36 JAMES KIRK 8 574 72 38 0 0 5 0
37 LARRY STEVENS 8 223 28 15 0 0 5 0
38 ALEX MYKYTA 8 603 76 43 0 0 5 0
39 JAMES HUTCHISON 8 599 76 42 0 0 6 0
40 TYLER DUNCAN 8 599 76 41 0 1 7 0
41 KENT BRYSON 8 566 72 39 0 0 4 0
42 JIM LYNHAM 8 593 76 41 0 0 5 2
43 MIKE ZOLLER 8 124 16 9 0 0 2 0
44 GORDON LYLE 8 586 76 39 0 0 7 1
45 LORNE VENNARD 8 154 20 10 0 0 5 0
46 BOB BYERS 8 461 60 30 0 0 5 0
47 COLE ATKINSON 8 428 56 29 0 0 7 0
48 TONYA LOVIG 8 579 76 35 0 0 4 0
49 KEN GRAHAM 8 363 48 20 0 0 4 0
50 MARCUS BARCA 8 574 76 36 0 0 9 1
51 MIKE GELINAS 8 572 76 34 0 0 5 0
52 CARRIE ANN LARAQUE 8 511 68 32 0 0 13 0
53 GREG LAEWITZ 8 569 76 36 0 0 7 0
54 PETER SIMONS 8 567 76 35 0 0 5 0
55 DERRICK KENNEDY 7 533 72 31 0 0 5 0
56 ALAYNA VERMILLION 7 414 56 28 0 0 8 1
57 RYAN FENSKE 7 548 76 32 0 0 5 0
58 WYATT BYERS 7 427 60 24 0 0 9 0
59 AMANDA HANSEL 7 483 68 29 0 0 4 0
60 RANDY CHMELNYK 7 454 64 29 0 0 3 0
61 AL RIGGINS 7 481 68 27 0 0 5 0
62 MICHELLE CROCKER 7 533 76 32 0 0 6 0
63 CHASE CURRIER 7 501 72 30 0 0 5 1
64 STEPHEN CHITLICK 7 520 75 29 0 0 5 1
65 DENNIS MURRAY 7 461 68 26 0 0 4 0
66 BLAKE O'CONNOR 7 270 40 12 0 0 4 0
67 MURRAY GRIFFITHS 7 481 72 26 0 0 3 0
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Player standings
Stettler Pool League

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms Wins Ero+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

68 MIKE SHOFER 7 474 72 20 0 0 4 0
69 ROBERT LEGGO 7 314 48 16 0 0 4 0
70 KODY RAMSTAD 7 364 56 15 0 0 3 0
71 RENEE ANDERSON 6 488 76 22 0 0 4 0
72 DAMIAN CHAPMAN 6 485 76 22 0 0 3 0
73 JANICE ROBERTSON 6 407 64 20 0 0 3 0
74 GORD GOODRICH 6 431 68 24 0 0 3 0
75 MANNY JARAMILLO 6 450 72 18 0 0 2 0
76 JOLENE LEE 6 447 72 17 0 0 4 0
77 LORNA GILLESPIE 6 422 68 17 0 0 5 0
78 SARAH ZIMMER 6 468 76 20 0 0 3 0
79 DWAYNE SHANTZ 6 364 60 18 0 0 3 0
80 SHARLA FENSKE 6 441 76 19 0 0 3 0
81 MICHELLE BARCA 6 438 76 14 0 0 2 0
82 CASSIE HUNT 6 227 40 10 0 0 3 0
83 AUTUMN THOMPSON 6 289 52 8 0 0 2 0
84 SHIANNA FENSKE 6 416 76 16 0 0 3 0
85 VICKIE LEGGO 5 390 76 13 0 0 2 0

1 STACY SNOWDEN S 10 40 4 4 0 0 4 0
2 LUKE ERICKSON S 9 37 4 3 0 0 3 0
3 DAVE DAVIS S 9 110 12 9 0 0 5 0
4 ROBYN DERR S 9 73 8 6 0 0 4 0
5 SHAMUS SNOWDEN S 9 36 4 3 2 0 2 0
6 JUSTIN TAYLOR S 9 36 4 3 0 0 3 0
7 COREY ANDREW S 9 36 4 3 0 0 2 0
8 MIKE DAVENPORT S 9 36 4 3 0 0 2 0
9 GERD LIEBE S 9 174 20 15 0 0 5 2

10 TRAVIS BENJAMIN S 9 306 36 23 0 0 7 1
11 PATRICK SNOWDEN S 8 368 44 29 0 1 8 2
12 MATTHEW JOHNSON S 8 33 4 2 0 0 1 0
13 MURRAY DUNCAN S 8 130 16 11 0 0 5 1
14 CLAYTON WALSTROM S 8 318 40 21 0 0 3 0
15 CRAIG TURNER S 8 31 4 3 0 0 2 0
16 SHAWN PROUT S 8 60 8 3 0 0 2 0
17 CHRIS PEREZ S 8 30 4 2 0 0 2 0
18 KEVIN VAUDRY S 8 30 4 2 0 0 2 0
19 BRAD CORNELLSON S 7 89 12 5 0 0 2 0
20 SEAN MCNEIL S 7 442 60 24 0 0 5 0
21 TYLER RODA S 7 29 4 2 0 0 1 0
22 JP LAROSE S 7 169 24 9 0 0 4 0
23 ROBIN DERR S 7 28 4 1 0 0 1 0
24 CURTIS LOTOSKI S 7 28 4 1 0 0 1 0
25 PAUL JARMIN S 7 221 32 12 0 0 2 0
26 ALI WULFF S 7 82 12 5 0 0 2 0
27 JARET LAROSE S 7 80 12 3 0 0 1 0
28 GEORGE HEIER S 7 78 12 3 0 0 1 0
29 WILLEM GAZENDAM S 7 26 4 1 0 0 1 0
30 KENT REINBOLD S 6 51 8 1 0 0 1 0
31 ALDO FERRUSI S 6 50 8 3 0 0 2 0
32 DARIUS PAYNE S 6 146 24 6 0 0 3 0
33 TON VANBURGER S 6 144 24 6 0 0 2 1
34 DON FRASER S 6 69 12 3 0 0 2 0
35 ERIN LENZ S 6 23 4 1 0 0 1 0
36 JASON PEARSON S 6 66 12 2 0 0 1 0
37 REECE RADTKE S 6 22 4 0 0 0 0 0
38 JESSE MACDONALD S 5 276 52 9 0 0 4 0
39 JAMIE ROGERS S 5 21 4 1 0 0 1 0
40 DYLAN ROSE S 5 20 4 0 0 0 0 0
41 SEANNA JONES S 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
42 APRIL CAMPBELL S 4 17 4 0 0 0 0 0
43 COLE NOCHOLS S 4 15 4 0 0 0 0 0
44 COLTON FORTH S 3 11 4 0 0 0 0 0
45 JVL TEST S 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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